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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
22/01/2026

To date
22/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 22/01/2026 Lakshmi Kutty Kannikkara, Kannikulangara, Puthenchira, Kannikulangara, 
Mkundapuram, 680682

 

2 22/01/2026 Emilkumar N B Nellipparambath House, Methala, Methala, Methala, 
Kodungallur, 680669

 

3 22/01/2026 Gopalakrishnan Kannikkara, Kannikulangara, Puthenchira, Kannikulangara, 
Mukundhapuram, 680682

 

4 22/01/2026 Asharaf E A Edakoodam, Kannikulangara, Puthenchira, Kannikulangara, 
Mukundhapuram, 680682

 

5 22/01/2026 RAJAN N T Nedumpilli, Kannikulangara, Puthenchira, Kannikulangara, 
Mukundhapuram, 680682

 

6 22/01/2026 Sreyass Pazhayillath House, TKS Puram, Methala, Methala, 
Kodungallur, 680669

 

7 22/01/2026 SREERAJ N R Nedumpilli, Kannikulangara, Puthenchira, Kannilkulangara, 
Mukundhapuram, 680682
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8 22/01/2026 Sandhya M K Meykaalil, Kannikulangara, Puthenchira, Kannikulangara, 
Mukundhapuram, 680682

 

9 22/01/2026 Aminabeevi 14/356 A Karimpanakkal, Puthenchira, Puthenchira, 
Puthenchira, Mukundapuram, 680682

 

10 22/01/2026 Basheer Alamparambil House, Kadukkachuvadu, Methala, 
Kandamkulam, Kodungallur, 680669

 

11 22/01/2026 Suresh Vattakkery, Vellur, Puthenchira, Thekkummury, 
Kodungallur, 680682

 

12 22/01/2026 Nalini Vattakkeril, Vellur, Puthenchira, Thekkummury, 
Kodungallur, 680682

 

13 22/01/2026 Sulekha Alamparabil House, Kadukkachuvadu, Methala, 
Kandamkulam, Kodungallur, 680669

 

14 22/01/2026 Shihab Alamparambil House, Kadukkachuvadu, Methala, 
Kandamkulam, Kodungallur, 680667

 

15 22/01/2026 Shanavas Alamparambil House, Kadukkachuvadu, Methala, 
Kandamkulam, Kodungallur, 680669

 

16 22/01/2026 Ashitha R H Alamparambil House, Kadukkachuvadu, Methala, 
Kandamkulam, Kodungallur, 680669

 

17 22/01/2026 Salim 14/356 A Karimpanakkal, Puthenchira, Puthenchira, 
Puthenchira, Mukundapuram, 680682

 

18 22/01/2026 Gopalakrishna Menon Punchaparambil House, West Koratty, Kallur Thekkumuri, 
Mambra, Kodungallur, 680308

 

19 22/01/2026 Sobhana Punchaparambil House, West Koratty, Kallur Thekkumuri, 
Mambra, Kodungallur, 680308
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20 22/01/2026 Satheesan Purayattil House, West Koratty, Kallur Thekkumuri, 
Mambra, Kodungallur, 680308

 

21 22/01/2026 KOCHALEEMA Valiyakayh, Vellur, Puthenchira, Thekkummury, 
Kodungallur, 680682

 

22 22/01/2026 NOUSHAD V K Valiyakath, Vellur, Puthenchira, Thekkummury, 
Kodungallur, 680682

 

23 22/01/2026 Ramlath Kottayath House, Kandamkulam, Methala, Kandamkulam, 
Kodungallur, 680669

 

24 22/01/2026 NOUFIA V N Valiyakath, Vellur, Puthenchira, Thekkummury, 
Kodungallur, 680682

 

25 22/01/2026 Mahin Rifad Kottayath House, Kandamkulam, Methala, Kandamkulam, 
Kodungallur, 680669

 

26 22/01/2026 Shahala Naseer Kaliparambil House, Kandamkulam, Methala, 
Kandamkulam, Kodungallir, 680669

 

27 22/01/2026 Soumya Madathingal, Pindani, Puthenchira, Thekkummury, 
Kodungallur, 680682

 

28 22/01/2026 Abdul Rahman 6/473/A KURIYAPPILLY, POOPPATHY, POYYA, 
POOPPATHY, KODUNGALLUR, 680733

 

29 22/01/2026 Thulaseedas Madathingal, Pindani, Puthenchira, Thekkummury, 
Kodungallur, 680682

 

30 22/01/2026 Rukkiyabeevi Naduvilakath, Vyaparabhavan, Puthenchira, Puthenchira, 
Kodungallur, 680682

 

31 22/01/2026 Salil Naduvilakath, Vyaparabhavan, Puthenchira, Puthenchira, 
Kodungallur, 680682
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32 22/01/2026 Sudheer Naduvikath, Vyaparabhavan, Puthenchira, Puthenchira, 
Kodungallur, 680682

 

33 22/01/2026 ANZIL BASHEER THEMALIPARAMBIL, METHALA, KODUNGALLUR, 
METHALA P O, KODUNGALLUR, 680669

 

34 22/01/2026 Sreemol V.U XII/437, Naikulam, Pullut, Pullut, Kodungallur, 680663  

35 22/01/2026 Subramanian Olappura, Mangalassery, Koratty, Koratty South, 
Chalakudy, 680308

 

36 22/01/2026 Bindhu Olappura, Mangalassery, Koratty, Koratty South, 
Chalakkudy, 680308

 

37 22/01/2026 TINA BIJU Manjooran, Poyya, Madathumpadi, Madathumpadi, 
Kodungallur, 680733

 

38 22/01/2026 MANJOORAN EPHRAIM 
BIJU 

Manjooran, Manalikkad, Poyya, Madathumpadi, 
Kodungallur, 680733

 

39 22/01/2026 AARON B MANJOORAN Manjooran, Manalikkad, Poyya, Madathumpadi, 
Kodungallur, 680733

 

40 22/01/2026 Prabhakaran Kalarikkal, Maniyamkavu, Puthenchira, Puthenchira south, 
Mukundapuram, 680682

 

41 22/01/2026 Raji Kalarikkal, Maniyamkavu, Puthenchira, Puthenchira South, 
Mukundapuram, 680682

 

42 22/01/2026 Divya Kailasam Pallippmadhathil, Madathumpadi, Poyya, 
Madathumpadi, Kodungallur, 680733

 

43 22/01/2026 Prajeesh Kalarikkal, Maniyamkavu, Puthenchira, Puthenchira South, 
Mukundapuram, 680682
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44 22/01/2026 Radhika K R Kalarikkal, Maniyamkavu, Puthenchira, Puthenchira South, 
Mukundapuram, 680682

 

45 22/01/2026 AARYAMOL P S Panangadan, Maniyamkavu, Puthenchira, Puthenchira 
South, Mukundapuram, 680682

 

46 22/01/2026 Pradeep Arukattu House, Pnadirampala, Kodungallur, Pullut, 
Kodungallur, 680663

 

47 22/01/2026 Pradeesh A P Arukattu House, Pantheerampala, Kodungallur, Pullut, 
Kodungallur, 680663

 

48 22/01/2026 ROHITH N V Neduvely House, Mambra, Kallur Thekkumuri, 
Erayamkudy, Chalakkudy, 680308

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


